1
ARX Series Specialty Regulators
®
Regulator for 290psi (2MPa)
ARX20, 21
How to Order
Rc(PT)
NPT
G(PF)
1348112
K40-MP1.0-01S
K50-MP1.0-02S
K40-MP0.4-01S
K50-MP0.4-02S
K40-MP1.0-N01S
K50-MP1.0-N02S
K40-MP0.4-N01S
K50-MP0.4-N02S
1348110A
Bracket
None
ARX20–Nmm
ARX21–Nmm
Panel nut
∗ Panel nut is also included with B.
Nil
N
F
Thread type
1/8
1/4
01
02
B
Nil
G Pressure
gauge
ARX20–     mmNil
F
ARX21–     mmNil
F
PPort size
7~120psi
7~45psi
0
1
Regulating pressure range
Regulator Options
Option combination numbers
B
G
P
BG
GP
ARX2 0 01
Specifications
ARX20
Piston regulator
Relief type
NPT 1/8, 1/4
NPT 1/8, 1/4
435 (3.0)
290 (2.0)
7~120 (0.05 to 0.85)
7~45 (0.05 to 0.3)
Air
23~140°F (– 5 to 60°C) (with no freezing)
.24 (0.11)
                                Model
Regulator construction